Programme for 2017

Wednesday 18th January
“Berries and Treasures”    				Sally Pigg

Wednesday 15th February
“Flowers for pleasure”					Anne Nelson

Wednesday 15th March
“Top hat and tails”						Linda Fraser	
 
Wednesday 19th April
“April Showers”						Hilary Porter

Wednesday 17th May
Members’ night
 
Wednesday 21st June
Garden Visit 

Wednesday 19th July
7 pm Coffee Evening.      

August – Holiday month

Wednesday 20th  September
“Inspirations” 						Pat Crichton

Wednesday 18th October
AGM 

Wednesday 22nd November
“Come follow My Star”	Christmas Open Night`	John Dalton	

Wednesday 13th December
Christmas Event 
